
CAL ESX

Representative

REPUBLICAN

SAINT JOHNSBURY

Ways and MeansScott Beck
Legislative Database

sbeck@leg.state.vt.us

CHI 18

Representative

DEMOCRATIC

BURLINGTON

Ways and MeansCarole Ode
Legislative Database

COde@leg.state.vt.us

CHI 20

Representative

DEMOCRATIC

COLCHESTER

Ways and MeansCurt Taylor
Legislative Database

CTaylor@leg.state.vt.us (802) 324-7188

CHI 25

Representative

DEMOCRATIC

WESTFORD

Ways and MeansJulia Andrews
Legislative Database

jandrews@leg.state.vt.us

CHI FRA

Representative

REPUBLICAN

MILTON

Ways and MeansChris Mattos
Legislative Database

cmattos@leg.state.vt.us

FRA 1

Representative

REPUBLICAN

GEORGIA

Ways and MeansCarolyn Branagan
Legislative Database

cbranagan@leg.state.vt.us (802) 782-4108



ORA 1

Representative

DEMOCRATIC

CORINTH

Ways and MeansCarl Demrow
Legislative Database

cdemrow@leg.state.vt.us (802) 439-6731

ORL 4

Representative

DEMOCRATIC

CRAFTSBURY

Ways and MeansKatherine Sims
Legislative Database

ksims@leg.state.vt.us 802-673-7356

RUT 10

Representative

REPUBLICAN

FAIR HAVEN

Ways and MeansBill Canfield
Legislative Database

wcanfield@leg.state.vt.us

WAS 3

Representative

DEMOCRATIC

BARRE CITY

Ways and MeansPeter Anthony
Legislative Database

panthony@leg.state.vt.us (802) 479-2420

WDH 7

Representative

DEMOCRATIC

BRATTLEBORO

Ways and MeansEmilie Kornheiser
Legislative Database

ekornheiser@leg.state.vt.us (802) 246-1213

WDR ORA 2

Representative

DEMOCRATIC

THETFORD

Ways and MeansJim Masland
Legislative Database

jmasland@leg.state.vt.us (802) 785-4146


